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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PRABHAT KIDS SCHOOL, AKOLA

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1130426

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 30323

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE WASHIM ROAD, AKOLA 444001, AKOLA,

MAHARASHTRA - 444001

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Vrushali Nilesh Waghmare

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MSC Maths BED Maths and Physics CTET
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 30323@cbseshiksha.in

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9822238661

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER [\ oo atkids edu.infwp-
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF content/uploads/2025/06/All-Affiliation-letters-valid-

ANY till-2026.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS content/uploads/2025/06/2.-Prabhat-Charitable-

APPLICABLE Society-Regd-Cerf_compressed.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) hitps://prabhatkids.edu.inwp-
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE content/uploads/2025/06/NOC. pdf
GOVT.UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER [ oo ont i oninw-
RTEACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF content/uploads/2025/06/3.-1 RTE-valid-till-
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NOTE:

APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES
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2025.pdf

https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Building-Safety-till-
2025.pdf

https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Fire-Safety-Certificate-
2024-1.pdf

https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/DEO-2025-1.pdf

https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Safe-Drinking-Water-
Sanitary-26.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1

2

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/lSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Fees-Structure-2025-
26.pdf

https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/ACADEMIC-CALENDAR-
205-26-compressed.pdf
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3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 278 274

RESULT CLASS: XlI

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/lSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2024/12/SMC.pdf

https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/PTA-25-26.pdf

https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2024/12/Board-Result22-24 .pdf

Vrushali Nilesh Waghmare

151

68

65

1:1.5
Dr Vinay Dandale

Anuradha Dikkar

98.56
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1 2024 00 00 00

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (INSQ 30200
MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ 75 & 63
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 4 & 423
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 82
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 92

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION https://youtu.be/3jvpWgKsoeM
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE
OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 MS. KAVITAR. KOLHALE PRT M.A.
2 ANAND V. JOSHI TGT M.A.
3 MRS. ARCHANA R. RATHI TGT M.Sc.
4 MRS. PRIYA D SHARMA TGT M.A.
5 SAPNA GADEKAR TGT B.A
6 KANCHAN NARKHEDE TGT M.A.
7 MS. RAJSHREE B. PAWAR PRT M.A.
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8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SARIKA S. AYACHIT

VRUNALI A. DOBADE

MR. MANOJ K. SONONE

PRASHANT HOLKAR

MOHD. ASIF SALEH

JAYSHREE DESHMUKH

ANURADHA MAHORE

SHAHEDA KHAN

MRS. SHUBHANGI
VYAWAHARE

MR. RAJESH R. JAIRAJ

ASHISH B. KHURPE

RAHUL NILATKAR

MRS. SANDHYA A. KULKARNI

ASHWINI M. BHONDE

MRS. RASHMI P. KAVISHWAR

MR. SWAPNIL J. MANDALE

MS. PRIYA RAMESH SHARMA

MR.GAJANAN S BATHE

AMRISH SUBHASH TANEJA

SHUBHANGI NITIN PATIL

FARIDA ALI KHAMUSI

MR. MANGESH UTTAMRAO
SHINGNATH

MR. NANDKISHOR JANRAO
DAMBALE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/lSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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PRT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PTI

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

M.A.

M.A.

B.Com

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A. B.Sc.

B.A.

M.A.

M.Com

B.A.

B.A. B.Lib, M.Lib.

M.Sc.

B.Com

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

ATD

B.A.
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

MR. ASHISH AMBADAS
BELOKAR

DR. VINAY V. DANDALE
MRS. MEETA PRAMOD INGLE
Kiran S. Bundele

MS. VARSHA VINAYAKRAO
JANORKAR

MRS. BHARATI YOGESH
DESHMUKH

MRS. ARCHANA V. BELSARE

MRS.VRUSHALI N.
WAGHMARE

MR. AMIT V. JOSHI

MS. SAPNAA. MALI

MR. SANTOSH MOHRIL

MRS. MONALI R. WATT
SAVITA TAPDIYA

MRS. SMITA K. DESHMUKH
DINESH M . PATIL

MRS. VARSHA R. DANDAGE
MS. KAVITA P. VIKHE

MRS. VAISHALI U. JOSHI
MRS. PALLAVI JOSHI
SHEETAL PRAMOD PAWSALE
Pramod Gangadhar Kandharkar
Priyanka Amit Manikrao

Mrs. Jyoti Shailesh Jakate
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PTI

OTHER

TGT

PET

TGT

PRT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

B.Com

B.AM.S.

MSc

B.Com

M.A

M.A

M.A.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

Art Master

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.A.

B.Sc

B.A.

MSC

MA
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Rohit Pandurang Hiwarkar
Mrs. Pratibha Wasudeo Kadu
Naresh Devram Khule

Mrs. Maya Dipak Tiwari

Mr. Rahul Gulabrao Wankhade
Ananda Shankar Padman
Geeta Ravi Ahir

Suchita Atul Laharia

Shivani Suresh Pardeshi
Vasudha Vijay Sarjoshi

DOLLY RAMRAO KALASKAR
LAKSHMI PRASANNA BONTHA
SUDHA MAHENDRA PANDIT

POONAM SUGATANAND
GAIKWAD

DISHA SHANKAR MAHALLE
YOGESH JANKIRAM CHOPDE
MEGHA GAJANAN MAPARI

MOHINI SUSHANT
DESHMUKH

ANITA SANTOSH TIWARI
VARSHA DINKAR WAKODE
DIPIKA PUNDLIK BOBADE
DEEPALI KRUSHNARAO RAUT
EKNATH MAHADEO DOLSE

CHANDRAKANT PRALHAD
PORE
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TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PTI

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

MA

MA

MA

BA

BA

M.Sc

M.A.

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.A.

B.A

MSC

MCOM

MA

B.SC.

M.TECH

BSC

BSC

MA

MSC

BA

MSC

MSC

MA
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

DIPALI CHANDRAKANT PORE

NISHA KISHOR LANJEWAR

MAYURI ANANT INGLE

VISHAL DILIP KOTHALKAR

RIYA PRAKASH TARAM

ANURADHA VISHAL DIKKAR

ANKUR PAWAN TIWARI

YOGESH RAMESHLAL
SACHWANI

POONAM AMIT DUBEY

VINOD DINKARRAO KAWARE

SEEMA AMOL GAWANDE

SAMIR SUBHASHRAO
KULKARNI

VIBHA RAVINDRA DETHE

ANIRUDDHA AVINASH
DEKATE

AVINASH PANDURANG
TARALE

SEEMA UMESH SATHE

CHETNA DAMODAR
DESHMUKH

SWATI VIVEKRAO THAKARE

ISHWARI MAHADEYV PATIL

BHAVNA RAJENDRA SOLANKI

SANJIVANI SANTOSH PATOLE

ARCHANA ASHISH SINGH

RATAN VISHNU LOKHANDE
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PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

BA

MSC

MA

BCOM

BSC

M.Com.

BE

MSC

BSC

BA

MA

MA

BA

BE

M.A.

MPHIL

MSC

MA

B.COM.

M.A.

M.A.

M.COM.

ATD.
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

CHITRA RAJESH SHELKE

PRAKASH RANGARAJA
GUDIKUNDALWAR

ZINAL UMESH SETH

PRASAD SURESH PATHAK

ARUNA KAILAS TALE

GURUDAS BHAUSAHEB HOLE

VAISHALI JITENDRA
SONAWANE

BHAGYASHREE
CHANDRAKANT ZATALE

POOJA SHANKARRAO
KALMEGH

ANJALI VIVEKKUMAR SAOJI

SUKHBIRKAUR T SAHANI

SAMIKSHA SANJAY
DESHMUKH

YASHODHARA BHASKARRAO
WAKODE

AHMED HUZAIFA ABDUL
KALEEM

MUKTA ASHISH DHUMALE

POONAM PRAFULLA GORE

PRATIK MAHESH WAGH

NISHA AJAYSINGH THAKUR

SHITAL GOPAL GAWANDE

RAJESH UDDHAVRAO
BORCHATE

SANTOSH JANRAO LOMTE
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PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PTI

TGT

PET

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.SC.

BSC

MA

MSc

MSc

B.Sc.

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.C.A.

B.A.

M.A.

A.T.D.

B.A.

B.A.

B.Sc.

B.COM.

9



6/27/25, 5:20 PM

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

JAYA ONKAR MULEY

NILESHKUMAR DIGAMBAR
JANJAL

SHRAVAN RAVI SONI

SEEMA SANJAY CHATURVEDI
JAYSHRI ROMAR SHIRSAT
SAPNA SANDIP PATHAK
Kartik Santoshkumar Dixit
Gopal Vasantrao Nerkar

AMOL JANARDAN
GOPNARAYAN

RACHANA SACHIN SAOJI

RENUKA PRAKASH
DESHMUKH

AKSHAY BHASKARRAO
BAYASKAR

KIRTIKA ROHIT HIWARKAR

HARSHA ANILKUMAR
SACHWANI

MAYUR SHALIKRAM GIRHE
VINITA AJINKYA TUPONE
MUNIRA JAFAR HUSAIN
GAUTAM DADARAO WAKODE

VRUSHALI SUBHASH
KHARODE

SNEHAL AMOL KADU

SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT
DANGE
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PTI

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

MA

MA

BSC

MSc

MA

MSc

BA

BCOM

BCA

MA

MA

MA

MSc
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143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151
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BHAVNA DIGAMBAR BARBDE

NEHA BALKRUSHNA CHIKTE

HARSHA NIKHIL PAVITRAKAR

NILU ARUN NAURIYAL

SWATI ANIL TITARMARE

PRIYANKA PURUSHOTTAM
TATHE

GAYATRI MAHADEO BORDE

POOJA ANILSINGH THAKUR

KALYANI PURUSHOTTAM
SANGUNWEDHE
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PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PET

BFA

BSC

BSC

BSC

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.P.Ed.
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