

APPENDIX -IXMANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE**A : GENERAL INFORMATION :**

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PRABHAT KIDS SCHOOL, AKOLA
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1130426
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	30323
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	WASHIM ROAD, AKOLA 444001, AKOLA, MAHARASHTRA - 444001
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Vrushali Nilesh Waghmare
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MSC Maths BED Maths and Physics CTET
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	30323@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9822238661

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/All-Affiliation-letters-valid-till-2026.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/2.-Prabhat-Charitable-Society-Regd-Cerf_compressed.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/3.-1.RTE-valid-till-

	APPLICABLE	2025.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Building-Safety-till-2025.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Fire-Safety-Certificate-2024-1.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/DEO-2025-1.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Safe-Drinking-Water-Sanitary-26.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Fees-Structure-2025-26.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/ACADEMIC-CALENDAR-205-26-compressed.pdf

3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/SMC.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/PTA-25-26.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://prabhatkids.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/Board-Result22-24.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Vrushali Nilesh Waghmare
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	151
	PGT	3
	TGT	68
	PRT	65
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Dr Vinay Dandale
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Anuradha Dikkar

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	278	274	98.56	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	00	00	00	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	30200
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	75 & 63
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	4 & 423
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	82
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	92
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/3jvpWgKsoeM

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	MS. KAVITA R. KOLHALE	PRT	M.A.
2	ANAND V. JOSHI	TGT	M.A.
3	MRS. ARCHANA R. RATHI	TGT	M.Sc.
4	MRS. PRIYA D SHARMA	TGT	M.A.
5	SAPNA GADEKAR	TGT	B.A
6	KANCHAN NARKHEDE	TGT	M.A.
7	MS. RAJSHREE B. PAWAR	PRT	M.A.

8	SARIKA S. AYACHIT	PRT	M.A.
9	VRUNALI A. DOBADE	TGT	M.A.
10	MR. MANOJ K. SONONE	OTHER	B.Com
11	PRASHANT HOLKAR	PGT	M.Sc.
12	MOHD. ASIF SALEH	PGT	M.Sc.
13	JAYSHREE DESHMUKH	TGT	M.A.
14	ANURADHA MAHORE	TGT	M.A.
15	SHAHEDA KHAN	TGT	M.A.
16	MRS. SHUBHANGI VYAWAHARE	PRT	B.A. B.Sc.
17	MR. RAJESH R. JAIRAJ	TGT	B.A.
18	ASHISH B. KHURPE	TGT	M.A.
19	RAHUL NILATKAR	TGT	M.Com
20	MRS. SANDHYA A. KULKARNI	PRT	B.A.
21	ASHWINI M. BHONDE	TGT	B.A. B.Lib, M.Lib.
22	MRS. RASHMI P. KAVISHWAR	TGT	M.Sc.
23	MR. SWAPNIL J. MANDALE	PTI	B.Com
24	MS. PRIYA RAMESH SHARMA	TGT	M.Sc.
25	MR.GAJANAN S BATHE	TGT	M.A.
26	AMRISH SUBHASH TANEJA	TGT	M.A.
27	SHUBHANGI NITIN PATIL	PRT	B.A.
28	FARIDA ALI KHAMUSI	PGT	M.A.
29	MR. MANGESH UTTAMRAO SHINGNATH	PRT	ATD
30	MR. NANDKISHOR JANRAO DAMBALE	PRT	B.A.

31	MR. ASHISH AMBADAS BELOKAR	PTI	B.Com
32	DR. VINAY V. DANDALE	OTHER	B.A.M.S.
33	MRS. MEETA PRAMOD INGLE	TGT	MSc
34	Kiran S. Bundele	PET	B.Com
35	MS. VARSHA VINAYAKRAO JANORKAR	TGT	M.A
36	MRS. BHARATI YOGESH DESHMUKH	PRT	M.A
37	MRS. ARCHANA V. BELSARE	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.A.
38	MRS.VRUSHALI N. WAGHMARE	PRINCIPAL	M.Sc.
39	MR. AMIT V. JOSHI	TGT	B.Sc.
40	MS. SAPNAA. MALI	PRT	B.A.
41	MR. SANTOSH MOHRIL	PRT	M.A.
42	MRS. MONALI R. WATT	PRT	M.A.
43	SAVITA TAPDIYA	TGT	M.A.
44	MRS. SMITA K. DESHMUKH	TGT	M.A.
45	DINESH M . PATIL	TGT	Art Master
46	MRS. VARSHA R. DANDAGE	PRT	M.A.
47	MS. KAVITA P. VIKHE	PRT	M.A.
48	MRS. VAISHALI U. JOSHI	TGT	B.Sc.
49	MRS. PALLAVI JOSHI	TGT	M.A.
50	SHEETAL PRAMOD PAWSALE	PRT	B.Sc
51	Pramod Gangadhar Kandharkar	PRT	B.A.
52	Priyanka Amit Manikrao	TGT	MSC
53	Mrs. Jyoti Shailesh Jakate	PRT	MA

54	Rohit Pandurang Hiwarkar	TGT	MA
55	Mrs. Pratibha Wasudeo Kadu	PRT	MA
56	Naresh Devram Khule	TGT	MA
57	Mrs. Maya Dipak Tiwari	PRT	BA
58	Mr. Rahul Gulabrao Wankhade	PTI	BA
59	Ananda Shankar Padman	TGT	M.Sc
60	Geeta Ravi Ahir	TGT	M.A.
61	Suchita Atul Laharia	PRT	B.Sc
62	Shivani Suresh Pardeshi	PRT	B.Sc
63	Vasudha Vijay Sarjoshi	TGT	B.A.
64	DOLLY RAMRAO KALASKAR	TGT	B.A
65	LAKSHMI PRASANNA BONTHA	TGT	MSC
66	SUDHA MAHENDRA PANDIT	PRT	MCOM
67	POONAM SUGATANAND GAIKWAD	TGT	MA
68	DISHA SHANKAR MAHALLE	PRT	B.SC.
69	YOGESH JANKIRAM CHOPDE	TGT	M.TECH
70	MEGHA GAJANAN MAPARI	PRT	BSC
71	MOHINI SUSHANT DESHMUKH	PRT	BSC
72	ANITA SANTOSH TIWARI	PRT	MA
73	VARSHA DINKAR WAKODE	PRT	MSC
74	DIPIKA PUNDLIK BOBADE	PRT	BA
75	DEEPALI KRUSHNARAO RAUT	PRT	MSC
76	EKNATH MAHADEO DOLSE	TGT	MSC
77	CHANDRAKANT PRALHAD PORE	TGT	MA

78	DIPALI CHANDRAKANT PORE	PRT	BA
79	NISHA KISHOR LANJEWAR	PRT	MSC
80	MAYURI ANANT INGLE	PRT	MA
81	VISHAL DILIP KOTHALKAR	PET	BCOM
82	RIYA PRAKASH TARAM	PRT	BSC
83	ANURADHA VISHAL DIKKAR	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.Com.
84	ANKUR PAWAN TIWARI	TGT	BE
85	YOGESH RAMESHLAL SACHWANI	TGT	MSC
86	POONAM AMIT DUBEY	TGT	BSC
87	VINOD DINKARRAO KAWARE	TGT	BA
88	SEEMA AMOL GAWANDE	TGT	MA
89	SAMIR SUBHASHRAO KULKARNI	TGT	MA
90	VIBHA RAVINDRA DETHE	TGT	BA
91	ANIRUDDHA AVINASH DEKATE	TGT	BE
92	AVINASH PANDURANG TARALE	TGT	M.A.
93	SEEMA UMESH SATHE	TGT	MPHIL
94	CHETNA DAMODAR DESHMUKH	TGT	MSC
95	SWATI VIVEKRAO THAKARE	TGT	MA
96	ISHWARI MAHADEV PATIL	PRT	B.COM.
97	BHAVNA RAJENDRA SOLANKI	PRT	M.A.
98	SANJIVANI SANTOSH PATOLE	PRT	M.A.
99	ARCHANA ASHISH SINGH	PRT	M.COM.
100	RATAN VISHNU LOKHANDE	PRT	A.T.D.

101	CHITRA RAJESH SHELKE	PRT	M.A.
102	PRAKASH RANGARAJA GUDIKUNDALWAR	PRT	M.A.
103	ZINAL UMESH SETH	TGT	M.A.
104	PRASAD SURESH PATHAK	TGT	B.SC.
105	ARUNA KAILAS TALE	TGT	BSC
106	GURUDAS BHAUSAHEB HOLE	PRT	MA
107	VAISHALI JITENDRA SONAWANE	TGT	MSc
108	BHAGYASHREE CHANDRAKANT ZATALE	TGT	MSc
109	POOJA SHANKARRAO KALMEGH	PRT	B.Sc.
110	ANJALI VIVEKKUMAR SAOJI	PRT	M.A.
111	SUKHBIRKAUR T SAHANI	PRT	B.Sc.
112	SAMIKSHA SANJAY DESHMUKH	PRT	M.Sc.
113	YASHODHARA BHASKARRAO WAKODE	TGT	B.Sc.
114	AHMED HUZAIFA ABDUL KALEEM	TGT	M.C.A.
115	MUKTA ASHISH DHUMALE	PRT	B.A.
116	POONAM PRAFULLA GORE	TGT	M.A.
117	PRATIK MAHESH WAGH	PRT	A.T.D.
118	NISHA AJAYSINGH THAKUR	PRT	B.A.
119	SHITAL GOPAL GAWANDE	PTI	B.A.
120	RAJESH UDDHAVRAO BORCHATE	TGT	B.Sc.
121	SANTOSH JANRAO LOMTE	PET	B.COM.

122	JAYA ONKAR MULEY	PTI	M.A.
123	NILESHKUMAR DIGAMBAR JANJAL	TGT	B.Sc.
124	SHRAVAN RAVI SONI	TGT	M.Sc.
125	SEEMA SANJAY CHATURVEDI	TGT	M.A.
126	JAYSHRI ROMAR SHIRSAT	PRT	M.A.
127	SAPNA SANDIP PATHAK	PRT	M.A.
128	Kartik Santoshkumar Dixit	TGT	B.A.
129	Gopal Vasantryao Nerkar	TGT	M.A.
130	AMOL JANARDAN GOPNARAYAN	PRT	MA
131	RACHANA SACHIN SAOJI	PRT	MA
132	RENUKA PRAKASH DESHMUKH	PRT	BSC
133	AKSHAY BHASKARRAO BAYASKAR	PRT	MSc
134	KIRTIKA ROHIT HIWARKAR	PRT	MA
135	HARSHA ANILKUMAR SACHWANI	TGT	MSc
136	MAYUR SHALIKRAM GIRHE	TGT	BA
137	VINITA AJINKYA TUPONE	PRT	BCOM
138	MUNIRA JAFAR HUSAIN	PRT	BCA
139	GAUTAM DADARAO WAKODE	TGT	MA
140	VRUSHALI SUBHASH KHARODE	PRT	MA
141	SNEHAL AMOL KADU	PRT	MA
142	SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT DANGE	PRT	MSc

143	BHAVNA DIGAMBAR BARBDE	PRT	BFA
144	NEHA BALKRUSHNA CHIKTE	PRT	BSC
145	HARSHA NIKHIL PAVITRAKAR	PRT	BSC
146	NILU ARUN NAURIYAL	TGT	BSC
147	SWATI ANIL TITARMARE	PRT	M.A.
148	PRIYANKA PURUSHOTTAM TATHE	TGT	M.Sc.
149	GAYATRI MAHADEO BORDE	PRT	M.Sc.
150	POOJA ANILSINGH THAKUR	OTHER	M.Sc.
151	KALYANI PURUSHOTTAM SANGUNWEDHE	PET	B.P.Ed.